



City of Auburn New York
2018-2019 Revolving Loan Program Bid Tabulation
Bid Opening August 21,2018 at 11:30 AM

				Diamond Excavation & Masonry Inc.	
Item	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Cost	Estimated Cost
203.02	Unclassified Excavation	20	CY	\$ 20.00	\$ 400.00
207.01	Plastic Stabilization (Geotextile) Fabric	20	SY	\$ 1.00	\$ 20.00
304.12	Subbase Course - Type 2	20	CY	\$ 30.00	\$ 600.00
403.118902	Asphalt Dense Base Course Type 1	20	Ton	\$ 140.00	\$ 2,800.00
403.198902	Asphalt Type 7 Top Course	30	Ton	\$ 175.00	\$ 5,250.00
407.0101	Tack Coat	25	Gal	\$ 5.00	\$ 125.00
601.07-P	12" SICPP Storm Sewer	30	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 600.00
604.02	Catch Basin - Precast Concrete	2	Each	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
604.07	Alter Catch Basins, Manholes, Pull Boxes	5	Each	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00
604.08	Repair Catch Basins, Manholes, Pull Boxes	10	VF	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00
608.01-04	Concrete Walk 4" Thickness	6000	SF	\$ 13.00	\$ 78,000.00
608.01-04SP	Concrete Walk 4" Thickness (Less Than 50ft. Per Project)	100	SF	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,600.00
608.01-06	Concrete Corner and Ramp 6" Thickness With Mesh	250	SF	\$ 14.00	\$ 3,500.00
608.01-08	Concrete Driveway 8" Thickness	1800	SF	\$ 14.00	\$ 25,200.00
608.21	Embedded Detectable Warning Unit (Straight)	30	SF	\$ 30.00	\$ 900.00
608.21R	Embedded Detectable Warning Unit (Straight)	30	SF	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,050.00
609.02	Curb Type "C" (Granite) Straight	600	LF	\$ 52.00	\$ 31,200.00
609.03	Curb Type "C" (Granite) Radius	40	LF	\$ 57.00	\$ 2,280.00
609.04	Concrete Curb	60	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,000.00
609.3	Reset Stone or Granite Curb	50	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,750.00
610.02	Seeding	250	SY	\$ 1.00	\$ 250.00
613.01	Furnish and Spread Topsoil	30	CY	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,800.00
				TOTAL:	\$ 165,825.00